
LMFD/LESTA 2020 Fire Academy Schedule  

 

Orientation Tuesday, February 4, 2020  

 Test Taking 101 Thursday, February 6, 2020  

A Healthcare Provider CPR (AHA) Sunday, February 9, 2020  

Healthcare Provider CPR (AHA) Sunday, February 9, 2020  

First Aid (AHA) FSC-0302 Sunday, February 9, 2020  

History Safety / POV Tuesday, February 11, 2020  

Highway / Landing Zone Thursday, February 13, 2020  

PPE & SCBA Sunday, February 16, 2020  

SCBA cont. Sunday, February 16, 2020  

SCBA cont. Search Maze / Rooms for Search Tuesday, February 18, 2020  

Ropes & Knots Practice Rope / Tools to practice with (see skill book) Thursday, February 20, 2020  

Fire Extinguishers Extinquisher Prop Sunday, February 23, 2020  

Fire Behavior Sunday, February 23, 2020  

Communications Tuesday, February 25, 2020  

Building Construction Thursday, February 27, 2020  

Forcible Entry FTE Prop and Tools Sunday, March 1, 2020  

Search & Rescue Search Maze / Rooms for Search Sunday, March 1, 2020  

Mid-term (written & practical) Tuesday, March 3, 2020 

Weather Make-up Sessions  

Weather Make-up Sessions  

Weather Make-up Sessions   

Ground Ladder Identification Assortment of Ground Ladders Thursday, March 5, 2020  

Ground Ladder Operations Assortment of Ground Ladders Sunday, March 8, 2020  



Ground Ladder and Aerials Operations Aerial Truck Sunday, March 8, 2020  

Fire Hose Identification Hose Appliances (see Skill Book) Tuesday, March 10, 2020  

Water Supply Sprinklers Sprinkler Prop Thursday, March 12, 2020  

Ventilation - Horizontal Vent Props PPF NPF Sunday, March 15, 2020  

Ventilation - Vertical Vent Props PPF NPF Sunday, March 15, 2020  

Fire Hose Loads & Deployment Attack and Supply Hose (Engine) Thursday, March 19, 2020  

Advancing Fire Hose Lines Attack and Supply Hose (Engine) Sunday, March 22, 2020  

Fire Streams Attack and Supply Hose (Engine) Sunday, March 22, 2020  

S & O Salvage Tarps / Pike Poles / Little Giant Ladder Tuesday, March 24,  

Wildland FF Awareness / Arson Awareness Thursday, March 26, 2020  

Fire Control 1 Car Fires Sunday, March 29, 2020  

Fire Control 2 Dumpster Fires Sunday, March 29, 2020  

Fire Control 3 Exterior Fires Sunday, March 29, 2020 

Written Final (BBFA -- FF-1) FSC-0483 Tuesday, March 31, 2020 

Weather Make-up Sessions  

HazMat Awareness FSC-0114  

HazMat Operations 1 of 6 Sunday, April 5, 2020  

HazMat Operations 2 of 6 Sunday, April 5, 2020  

HazMat Operations 3 of 6 Tuesday, April 7, 2020  

HazMat Operations 4 of 6 HazMat Pad / Flammable Pad Thursday, April 9, 2020  

HazMat Operations 5 of 6 Saturday, April 11, 2020  

HazMat Operations 6 of 6 Saturday, April 11, 2020  

HazMat Awareness Written Exam FSC-0917 2 G HM-O Written FSC-0978 Saturday April 18, 2020 

HM-O Practical Skills FSC-0103 HazMat Pad / Flammable Pad Saturday April 18, 2020  

HM-O Practical Skills Saturday April 18, 2020  



Structural Burn FSC-0600 Saturday, April 25, 2020  

Structural Burn Burn Prop Saturday, April 25, 2020  

Structural Burn Burn Prop Sunday, April 26, 2020  

Structural Burn Burn Prop Sunday, April 26, 2020  

Practical Skills Review (Optional) FSC-0180 All Thursday, May 7, 2020  

FF-1 Practical Skills FSC-0484 All Sunday, May 10, 2020  

FF-1 Practical Skills Sunday, May 10, 2020  

 


